
File No.HMF58-ADMS0APPH/2/2023-ADMISS-NTRHS

F EALTH sCI CES: P:

Lr.No. I I 35lMB BS/BDS /EAl /2023

Sub: - Dr. YSR UHS - Admissions - List ot Approved Candidates adritled into 1r MBBS Course
Academic Year 202$24 - Fonr€rding of - Regarding,

Ret - 1. G.O.Ms.No. '111 HM & FW (Cl)DAt. da,id24.07.N23.
2. This offc€ lefler even no dated 05.01 .2024.

3. Your lener No.NMCits/MBBS Admndm2$24 dared 't9.01.2024 & 19.02.2024
<<0>>

With reference lo the above, I am sending here*i$ he list of approved CaMidates admitted into 1d MBSS

murse for lhe academic year 2023-24 under Competent Authdity Quola (Category-A) seats, Management Quota seats

loatogory - B, and Category - C(NRl)lthrough NEET-2023.

o
Name of the Quota lntake of seats No of Vacant No. Approved Candidates

Competent Authority Quota - Category - A seats

250

125
Management Quota - Cateqory- B seats 01' 88
Management Quota - Category- C (NRl)seats 36
Total 0't 249

!Q.!!: 'One candidate admitted under Category- B was expired afferjoining.

Further, I am by direction to intorm you hat, if any cardidate applies for cancellation of seat sudl representalim

shall be forwaded to lhe University along udh ftiocipal's rema*s and canc€llatjon fee Rs.3,54,0001 (Rupees Three

Lakhs afld Fifry Four lhousand only)induding GST @18% by way of demand drafl dra$m in favour of Registrar, Dr. ySR

University of Health Sciencos payable at Vtjayawada.

l(ndly adoowt€dg€ he r€ceipt of he same.

Tlis has got h€ apFoval ot he Competent tuhority

End: As abovo.

Yours faihfully,
REGISTRAR

o

NARN.MBBS.2O23.24

To
Tho Prlnclpal,
1t1009 - Narayana ltledical College,
Chlntharoddypalem,
Nellore.

Sir,

Note: 1) Any disc.epancy in fie admission Approved list,

he same may be broughl to the l]nMersirys notic€ immediately.

2) fte ftincipal will be solely held responsible fo. any violation of rules.

Copy to lhe Director, tJG[.iEB, National lrsdical Commission, Now Delhi

Copy lo Conlroller ol Examinations, DrYSR UHS., Vijayawada

{NJ,

* *?0



File No.HMF58-ADMS0APPR/2/2023-ADMISS-NTRHS

Dr. YSR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 520 008
Under Graduate Medical Admissions

Approved list of admitted candidates in MBBS Course for the academic yeat 2023-24

009 - Narayana Medical College, Nellore

Sno
NEET
Rank

NEET
Roll No

Name oI the Candidate
Admission

Details

Compstent Authodty Ouota
1 33570 1205i00212 PENUBoTHU YASWAI,|TH og{llF M oc NARN . MB8S. UR. OC.G

2 39787 1205230101 MADHAVARPU VENKATA NAGALAXMI 12rc1m F oc

0c

0c

0c

oc

0c

@

0c

0c

oc

oc

@

0c

0c

API{I- N,ARN . MBBS . UR. OC-F

3 11 58 1205080045 CltEEt Ar-lttARRrVENmTA SAr

MINASWNI

4 4238 3115?2811 PRAVEENASAHU

IN12N5 F NARN. MBBS. UR. OC G

09/1101 F APNL NINN. MBES.APUR. OC-F

G/09/05 F APITL NARN. MBBS.APUR - OC G

'1021/05 F svu

SW

WU

svu

svu

SW

svlj

wlJ

wl,

sw

AU

SW

svl,

svl,

NARN . MBBS - L. OC_F

7 50647 1205050242 HADAGA SRAVANTHT 0330m5 F NraN-M8BS-r-oC_F

8 51045 1205060512 REKAAi VENKATA SAI SRAVYA 0fl1u05 F NARN.MB8S.L.OC,F

o
9 52Y9 1205180292 LINGUTLA PUJITHA 07t11101 F NARN . MBBS. t. OC_F

1O 52930 1219030120 GAJJALA NITHISH REDDY 02,02105 M NARN - MBBS. L. OC G

11 53296 1205090147 SAL.IUoRALA VATBHAV 0fl0705 M NARN-M88S-t--oo_c

12 53667 12052002E4 VAI{IPENIA BHASKAR REDOY 11nW2 M NARN . MSBS.I,. OC-G

13 t!796 1203010475 KoNDURU AlilULYA REoDY 062806 F NARN . MBES .I, . OC.F

11 51160 1205050686 MNGAPOIT HARI CHINoNA 0:!2701 F N,ARN . MBBS . T. OC-F

15 i5091 1203030216 PALURU VAirSr XoUSTUEH 0906& M NARN . MBBS .I. - OC-G

15 55293 1205110336 DOXI SAI DEEKSHITA 01/19/03 F BCO

oc

oc

oc

BCO

oc

oc

0c

0c

0c

oc

oc

NARN . MBBS. UR. BC-D-G

17 56132 1219020359 MUOAMALA DURGA BHAVANI 1U27n2 F NARN . MBBS. L. OC_F

o 18 5613 1201010158 fiRNAi' LASYAMAYT (B/1aO5 F NARN.MBBS.L.OC_F

19 56271 1219010686 GANGAVARAM JYOTHTRMAYT 12106&5 F NARN. MB8S. L. OC-F

20

21

ts

21

x

8

a

56990 m01330239 HA,\TTHAMAR|CHERI-A 0&28/fl F NL NARN. MBSS . UR. BCO-G

57007 1205270308 OI,ITEDDU GREESHMA REOOY 06/mm F SW

SW

svu

svlj

sat

svl.,

S1'IJ

NARN.MB8S.t.OC-F

57206 1205270229 S ARYA 02n7M M NARN - MBBS .I- " OC_G

57361 1205230147 VEERA!'AI-LU NAVANEET}I SHNKAR O5/I6rc3 M NARN . MBBS, T. OC G

58210 120,4O2O22O CHEGU CHAXRADHAR 11117t!2 M NARN. MEBS - !. OC-G

56E52 1202050382 MACHA CHARAN SAI 11DAn1 M

M

NARN. MBBS. L . OC-G

58882 1205260096 CHINTALANITHINREDOY 0s/30/04 NARN. MBBS. L . OC-G

58915 1205160285 MALLELA NANotNt

NARN- BBS- 2023-2a - Page Nol

05i2705 F NARN. MB8S. L. OC_F

DOB Gend€. Catego{y Area

5 
'1635 

1IOI31()192 CMILA VEEM VET.{XATA NAGASAI

LASYANJANA

6 19207 rA20:303$ RAYAPU KOVToA



FiIe No.HMF58.ADMSoAPPR/2/2O23.ADMISs-NTBHS

Dr. YSR UNIVERSIW OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P,, VIJAYAWADA - 520 008
Under Graduate Medical Admissions

Approved list ot admitted candidates in MBBS Course for lhe academic yeat 2023-24

Itl009 . Narayana MedicalCollege, Nellore

Sno
NEET
Rank

NEET
Roll No

Name of the Candidate DOA Gender C.tegory Area Admission
Details

07/1805 M 8m AU NARN. MBBS. APUR. BC-O G

29 59693 1204070072 MUL|NT|RAGHAVI (Bl19AB

@i?e(E

(E/20,1f,

07fl6m

rF/!5/00

ltzrm

OSAME

05/2{r

07fl0s

amt6

tfiom

't0t28/tE

04112/S

0l,lll,6

07naD

@/BiX

ont6

07/1olla

6,02/05

lo,lE ts

ut2ltu

i027tB

tFIl50a

G2&!3

(E/2601

tf,/2:Itb

F

[t

M

M

F

F

F

F

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

M

M

F

0c

oc

oc

oc

oc

oc

oc

oc

0c

0c

0c

0c

oc

oc

BC+

BC.A

BC€

8C€

8G

BC€

8C€

BC€

8CO

8CA

BCO

DC.€

SVU

SVU

svu

svu

svu

SW

svu

svu

svu

SVU

svl'

SW

svu

svu

svu

SW

SW

SW

SVU

svu

SW

sau

svu

svu

svu

NARN . M88S . L. OC-F

30 59791 1201080351 SEELM KARTHTK SAt NARN . MBBS. L. OC G

31 59823 1205010371 GANJIKUNTA MiIRA NARN. MBBS. L. OC-F

33

u

36

31

38

40

41

12

43

11

15

46

17

18

19

50

51

52

54

5S8O IM5I9OI@ KATASANI IENIOTA A}JARA VYB}IAVA

REODY

6M17 1219070210 MWLA DURGANANOA REODY

NARN . M8BS. L. OC-G

NARN. MBBS. L. OC G

60852 1212M044O BAREED CHINI\{A PRAVAIIIKA NARN . MBBS. L. OC-F

6'307 1204010237 DOMMARAJUSUCHITHRA NARN. MBBS. L. OC G a
61334 1203030134 PAMULA GREESHMA NARN. M88S. L. OC G

61335 1205110371 oSULAPU oflR(M NARN . M88S - I.. OC.G

61341 i219030185 MAYANA AIEES At-t KHN NARN.MBES.L.OC-G

61382 1203040113 SYED TASLEEM NARN.MBES.L.OC_G

61448 1203060658 VALLATURU NITHYA SRI NARN.MBBS.L.OC-G

61412 12O51W3,1 OO{.A SARATH CIIANDRA REDDY NARN. MBBS. t. OC G

61650 1205270269 GANGAVARATTTJASHWTIiA NARN.MBES.L-OC G

68663 4201180281 VA00l HAR| CHANDANA NARN . MBBS. UR. BCS-F

73615 1203030009 SURAI,ICHARITHAVYA NARN. MBSS . UR. BC.A-F

75M2 2808020188 BANDARU BHAVANA NARN - MB8S. APUR. BC.B-G
o

76915 1203020194 XAITASH KUMAR PRA]APATH NARN . MEBS . APUR. BCA_G

In37 12U070112 CHITTIKOUU KUSHAI. KUMAR NARN . MBBS. APUR . BC.A_G

17924 120201U15 P|NJARISHAIIEEN NARN. MBAS. L, BCS.F

77991 1203010561 JANARTHANAAXSHITA NARN . MBBS. T. BC€-F

78948 1205130103 SEE|-A NNDEESWAR NARN. MBBS. L. BC€-G

78957 1203010658 PoNXAiTMUN|SAIP00JA NARN. MMS. L. BCO.F

79395 1226030193 MERUVA REDDI SAI MANIMNTA NARN. M88S .I. . BC€-G

79613 1205170115 CHAVIDI DHARMA TEJA NARN. MBBS. L. BC.D G

81451 120304m3 SHATK ROUFIYA

NARli. MBBS- m2124 . Peg. No:2

NARN. MBSS. L, BC{_F

Compotent Authorlty Quota
28 59592 1223020229 RAMBARKI YASWANTH KUIUAR



File No.HMF5&ADMS0APPR/2/2023-ADMISS-NTRHS

Dr. YSR UNIVERSITY 0F HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P,, VIJAYAWADA - 520 008
Under Graduate Medical Admissions

Approved list of admitted candidates in MBBS Course for the academic year 2023-24

M009 - Narayana Medical College, Nellore

Sno
NEET
Rank

NEET
RollNo

Name oflhe Candidate DOB Gender Calegory Area
Admission

Oetails

Compatent Authority Ouota
55 82119 1203060125 PITTTIEJASW 070e,lx F Boo s\ J NIRN-MBS-L-B&D F

56 82132 1205160137 KAKIKOMALA 0xn1n2 F 8c€ svtJ

6\r'u

svt

svt,

sat'

svl.,

slt

st/ll

s1,/u

s1/t

svt'

wl,

Eivl,

WU

WU

wlj

wt

SW

ru

wlJ

$IJ

SW

svt'

svu

svt

WU

NARN. MBBS. L. BC8-F Lo

tqr

Low

57 823.15 1205030181 (ANDE MiNOJ (x/08/o1 M 8m NARN. MBBS. L - BCO G

58 83841 1203030150 TIPPIREODY RESHMITHA REDDY 09,0005 F 0C NARN . MBBS. L. OC-F. NCC

s9 81108 120519817 SH tK XHTZAR NAMMEo 03/060{ M 8C.E NARN.MBBS.L.BC€-G

60 815117 1203010318 JANA NrSHrlIr 0io7/05 M Bca NARN. MBBS. L. BC.B G

6i

62

63

61

65

66

67

66

69

70

71

t2

73

71

75

n

78

79

60

81

U722 120N10181 BOBEAI.A SAI HARSHA OEEP 1024m5 M BCO NARN. MBBS. L. BC{ G

81758 12210i0605 KA!,IM R|SUF|YAN ()8/2ID6 M BC+ NARN . MBBS. L. BGE-G

o
84797 1205131N58 SHAIK tlAHlrr.lMAD AREEF @1t/[6 M 8C{ NI,RN.MB8S.L.8CT-G

81870 1201020562 CHEMBETTDENIAL NARN . MBES .I- . BCO-G Lfl

L

Ior

lfl

LoU

tor

86561 1205010201 N HARSHTTHA 11/11ti3 F 8O8 NARN , MBBS. L. BGB-F

87151 1205090462 SHATK ABUBAKAR o!.I1ln4 M Bft NARN . MBBS. L. BC.E-G

89257 1219040106 CHINTHAGINJALA SWATHI RAHBA 01/13/05 F BCA NARN . M88S. L.8C€-F

s0380 1204060318 SAMTNENIVENU 050105 M EC€ NARN. MB8S. L. BCA-G

90139 1205180191 MUGA GURUVTKAS og2r!5 M SC€ NARN.MB8S.L.8C.8-G

91110 1203010209 oMKARAM SATNEHA 08D5tX F 8Co NARN - MBES .I. . 8C'_F

0l/05,0a M 8o NARN . MEBS . t. BSA_G

o 91323 1219030227 PALLA RTTH|XA RAM t0/16/lx F 8c8 NARN . M88S. L. BCA-F

91369 1203040419 VAIKTLA ASRTTHA 09/2&t3 F BCo NARN . MBBS. L. BCO.G

9'190 1205010779 KAM|NEN|PooJ|THA 00/0a/g F 8cd

91997 1201010322 TIRUPATHIJAYASREE 0z2rm F Bc-B NARN . MEBS .I. . BC€-G

92107 1219020008 EDIGAV|No0GoWD 0d/12m M Bc€ NARN-MBSS-r--8C8_G

92188 1228030011 NAGALADINNE BASITH ALI 06/Mm5 M 8C.E NARN.i.'8BS.L.BC{-G

92310 1201010415 NARA}'ATA LAXSHMI SRAVANI uruM F 8Cr NARN . MBES - L. BC€-G

92922 1219020315 NUKALA GNANESWAR SAI ofl1&tx M Bc.B NARN-M88S-t . BC€-G

92989 1204010603 UTHUKOTAJAGADEESH 01/3to3 M 8C.S NI"RN.i'8BS.L.BC€.G

93737 1205270007 VEERABOINAMANJUNATH

NARN.MBBS- 2023-21 - Page No:3

()&/27m M BCO NARN. MBBS. L. BC.D G

09/0205 M 8H

91177 1202020536 N A$|LENDRA NATDU

NARN . MBBS. UR, BGA-F Lo,

to*

ts*

tor

tqr

t

Lfl
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File No.HMF58-ADMS0APPR/2/2023-AOMISS-NTRHS

Dr. YSR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 520 008
Under Graduate Medical Admissions

Approved list of admitted candidates in l$BBS Course for the academic year 2023.24

M009 - Narayana Medical College, Nellore

Sno
NEET
Rank

NEET
RollNo

DOB Gender Calegory Ar€a Admission
Delails

Compotent Authority Quota

u 93945 1203{N0353 CH|NIGES|VACH RITESH 11mD5 M BC{ SVU NARN . MBBS ,1 . BCO G

83 94047 1201010306 JARUGUMALI.U MANVITHA 0{10!6 F 8GA SW NARN - i,tB8S - L - BC{F

8a

65

86

87

88

89

s0

91

92

93

91

95

96

97

98

99

91056 1205150336 V.K.SRAVAN I(,MAR O3N6l0| M BCd sVU NARN. MBSS . L . BC.A-G

95199 1205090066 CHANDRAGIRIGAYATHRI 07i1003 F BC.A sW NARN - MEBS - t- - 8C4_F

952y 2712090256 T SRAVANT 11nEX F BGA sW NARN. M88S - L , BC.A G

95318'21205mm GASTHTRAXESH O{tr}4N M Bca svt' NARN.MEAS.I.BC€ G

95800 1203030178 NASTNA SOWMYA fiN499 F BC€ SW NARN.MBBS.I.BC€ G

S5807 1203020332 CHEPURU INDU PRIYA 0526i06 F 8C{ SW

WU

svu

SW

SW

SVU

svu

SVU

SW

SW

SVU

SW

SW

SVU

svu

svu

SW

svu

SW

SW

NARN.MBBS.L.BC.B-G

o
95975 1205070166 BOGGITI KESAVARDHAN NAIOU l1/rm5 M BC-A NARN. MBBS . L. BCA_G Ld*

Low

Lo{

96133 1205180065 SAMPANGI BAIA KALYANI 02mn3 F BC-A NARN . MBBS .I, . 8Cd-G

96650 1201090112 BALAMURALIDARSHAX mmE/06 M 8C-A NARN . MBBS . L. BC.A-G

sr2 4201100388 XONoEIIA.JAY(UMAR t0106/01 M 804 NARN.MBBS.L-8C.A-G

06/14,!6 F BCd NARN . MBSS .I. . 8GA-G

105294 1203030573 SHATKSABAZUVERIA ut2,fi F 8C{ NARN . MBBS. L. BC.E-F

129931 1203010358 PAI.{DIPATI VENIGTA PRANAYA XARTHIK 
'O/1S!3 

M SC NIRN . MBES . UR. SC-G

132160 1203060826 GANOHA" APOORVA KARAN 0310n6 F SC NARN. MBBS. APUR. SC F

132737 1202010102 G HENRY NTCKSON 09/rlo3 M sc.c NARN-MBBS.L.8C{-G

133131 1203010275 THATTALEKHYA 0526A2 F SC
o

()&l28IB F SC

afr7tcf, M SC

07,!9 ts F sc

oltx& M sc

10tfr102 M sc

Oz]c.4M M SC

l\mtu M sc

11tn[2 M SC

oa/18/05 F SC

NARN.MBBS-L.SC_F

NARN . M88S ,I- . SC-G

102 135761 12050&110 MATL IGT|MADHURT NARN.MBBS-L-SC-F

IO3 136257 1M3030257 VADTAPUDI AOVITEJ JESHRUN NARN . MBSS .I. . SC G

10{ 137302 1202060380 EER|ABHINAY

i05 138777 1201010214 CHAt-r-AMpALAM KOMAL

NARN.MBBS-t.SC-G

i07 139986 1m50$580 MArlilDlKOMMA RAHUL TEJA NARN. MB8S.I. . SC.G

108 110715 1m3010'70 BATCHU SHTNEY

NARN- MBBS- m23'2. - Page No:4

NARN . MBBS. L. SC-F

Name of the Candidate

101 1319' 1205{)60179 GONU ASHISHA] PURUSHOTHAM

106 139540 IM3OIO22O CHARITH DA'!'AVARAPU

NARN . MBES .I- . SC_F

NARN.MBBS.L.SC_G

NARN. MBBS .I, . SC_G

97111 121N10271 YARRAT4ANENIPAI.LAVI

1m 13a106 ,20501m98 CStTyAl-A SRAVYA CHARTTHA



File No.HMF58-ADMS0APPR/2/2023-ADMISS-NTRHS

Dr. YSR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA'520 008
Under Graduate Medical Admissions

ApproYed list of admitted candidates in iIBBS Course for the academic yeat 2023-24

M009 - Narayana Medical College, Nellore

NEET
Rank

NEET
Roll No

DOS Gender Calsgory Area
Admission

Sno Name ofthe Candidate Delai

Compet€nt Authotity Quota

$9 110875 1223020225 PALEM VIJAYA SREE NITHYA 02J17M F SC svu

SW

svu

s\^J

svu

SVU

SW

svu

s1^J

svu

svt

srvu

SW

WU

svu

Nt-

NARN.ISBES. L. SC_G

MRN-U88S-L.SC_G

MRfl.M88S.L"SC_G

[AR{-MBES-L-SC_G

t{ARt{ - MBES - t. SC-G

NARN - M88S - t- - SC-G

NIRX - MESS -L - SC_G

NARI{. MEBS . t.ST-F

NIRI{. MBBS.L.SI-G

NARX. MB8S. L. ST-G

NARfl.MBBS-t-ST-G

NTRfl. UB8S.L.SI-G

NARN-ti,tBBS-L"ST-G

NlRt{. uD8S.t . ST_F

NAN'{. MB8S. UR. ST-G

G5t21m4 M

SC

sc

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

111 112349 1m504m16 JAIA HARSHTTHA 07/30/05 F

112 I42S47 1205020389 MUKTHAPURAM LIKHITHA 0x/2304 F

113 1131,{5 1203020678 KoWRUVINEELA 09/1703 F

111 111075 1203030142 GANTA KEERTHI 11D6/tX F

115 111106 1203020036 KAK MAHENIIRA EABU 060&03 M

116 182719 121201M0 PONNARASA SUSHMA 08,21/04 F

o
117 182815 12050m381 BUI(XE MoHAN NAIK 07n2/03 M

118 1&57N 1228010306 SUGATI BHASKAR NAIK m/16/02 M

M

M

M

119 187928 1202030237 BUXXE CHAXRADHAR BABU NAIK

120 192114 1212030490 TGIMAVATH ABHISHEK RAi Mnltu

121 192543 420703c231 LAVADTYA NARESH NA|K

122 197698 1219010637 NooNSAVATH PARINEFTA 0325/05 F

123 205887 1205150199 VAoITHE HoSNNANAIX 04/12/03 M

124 443153 1212050338 MATTAMADUGU SUJAN 0tm7m M 8o NARN.MBBS.L.BCA_G.SG

125 973634 120s190012 DONTHTREDoY SAI M IIEEoHAR RE00Y 12rc6'rx M oc N'RN . MBSS , UR. @-G . CAP

o
Management Ouota (Category-B)

72408 1205110003 KAOIMETLA ROHITH KUMAR REDDY 06/2&/05 M 0c

0c

@

@

(r

oc

0c

0c

oc

NARN - Cat_81

2 72964 1203050103 RACHAMALLA A8HIR,AM REDDY 02n0/05 M NARN - Cat_81

3 NB5 1205190236 KNOULA SUMAN]H REDDY 12111N2 M NARN . Cat_Bl

1 77U1 QAlfiOzOz GANGNNAGARI SREENATH REDDY O2N2IO3 M NARN.Cat_81

5 79172 120501023 SAGABALA HEMA SAI 0l/17/6 F NARN - Cir_81

0&31D2 F otEfs NiRN - Cat_81

7 m784 1703010010 EKANSH VERI,|A r001D1 M of'€.s NARN - CaL8l

I 82621 2603020290 ANANYA SINHA {B/1al04 F 0{te6 NARN. C.t_81

9 82862 3903140062 JAIKUMAR SHARMA 0run2 M Ohers NARN. cAT-81

10 83603 1222030049 CHlolPo.I}tU SUBHA SRt

|URN- M88S. 2023-24 . Pag€ No:s

(M303 F rP MRN - CaLBI

110 t,(110t 1205160351 BOYINA VASU

11n9n3

1205/03

6 79637 3603020505 D RUPSA



File No.HMF58-ADMS0APPR/2/2023-ADMISS-NTRHS

Dr. YSR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES. A.P.. VIJAYAWADA - 520 OO8
Under Gnduate irledical Ailmissions

Approved list of admitted candidates in MBBS Course for the academic year 2023.24

M009. Narayana edical College, Nellore

Sno
NEET
Rank

NEET
Roll No

Name of the Candidate DOB Gender Category &ea Admission
Details

1UUt05 F 0C NARN.Cat_81

12 87338 4615010050 SI|\,RAN PARVTN 01/15/01 F OC

mb6l05 F oc

00r€l5 NARN - Cet_81

13 88001 12O3O3OO4O NAGINENIMEGHANA NARN . CaI,B2

14 91224 1222010077 NAILAVULA SA]ANU 0909m4 F 8CO NARN - Cat 82

15 91381 1203050134 IGAAKHIL SUDHA REDDY 0&10/04 M oc NARN - Cal_82

0d24i05 F

0c

oc

0c

0c

oc

0c

oc

0c

oc

0c

oc

0c

oc

oc

0c

0c

0c

sco

NARN'Cat 82

17 93837 1201010861 VANJAVAKASREE PRANAV 10t2501 M NARN - Cat_82

18 97695 1205020158 DIDDEKUNTA CHITTHA DINESH REDDY 09/19/05 M NARN - CaLB2

o19 98739 1222010073 VARSH|N| BoLLAVAR M 0t10/05 F NARN - Cat_82

02t07t06 F NARN - Cat_82

08n410p M olhers NARN - CAT 81

22 101724 1203040385 MANNEMALA ASHRITHA REDDY 05i07/0{ F NARN - Cal_82

n

24

27

28

N

30

31

31

37

102621 1203060525 KARNA NAVYA TEJASREE 12t10ly F NARN , CAT-82

104385 1205080510 ABH|SR|VATSHNAV|KoSURU 12n7M F NARN - Cat_82

10!849 1205170304 VYSHNAVTPV 07nlo5 F NARN - Cat_B2

106919 1205100420 DARISIVENKATA SAI SAKETH 0t18/05 M NARN.Cat_82

108784 1205240109 BUDDHAVARAPUSRIYA 092504 F NARN - Cal_82

110211 12c4020743 POoLAXoWSH|K 03/1905 M NARN-Cal_82
o

110398 1219010633 I\,IEKAPATI DEEPTHI REDDY Mnzns F NARN - Cal_82

112465 12MO4O1O3 MUNAGALA NEHA 12111M F NARN - CaLB2

113108 1204020141 TUPAI(UIAGEETH|M fii12n5 F NARN - Cat_82

118379 1201020243 MNDIMALLA LAKSHMI PRIYA 09/08/05 F NARN.Cat-82

120809 12O3OIOO37 PERURI VENKATA ANISH 06i01/05 M NARN - Cat_82

121521 1205070071 }VANNARAPU KA!ryA SREE 03l27ly F NARN'Cal_82

122655 2OO1O7M3O VIVEKKUMAR m.it1l05 M oc

mo2/05 M 0c

NARN . CaI_82

123798 12()4011OOJ SURABHI PARTHIV SRIVATSA NARN - Cat_82

125725 1203020355 A(MRAPAKAMAHENDRA

NAR . MBBS- 2023-2{ . Pags No:6

0Sp7O5 M Bc-A NARN - Cal_82

Management Quota (Category.B)

11 85783 1204040014 CMEADHTTHA

16 92976 1219040211 SANG|REoDY SOWMYA

20 100531 1203060760 KODURUVARSHTTHA

21 
'01226 

3603040296 DEE|BRATA BARTK



File No.HMF58-ADMS0APPR/2/2023-ADMISS-NTRHS

Dr. YSR UNIVERSITY 0F HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 520 008
Under Graduate Medical Admissions

Approved list of admitted candidates in ItIBBS Course for the academic yeat 2023-24

t1009 - Narayana MedicalCollege, Nellore

Sno
NEET
Rank

NEET
Roll No

Name of lhe Candidate OOB Gander Catsgory Area
Admission

Detaals

@mM F OC

2ll05 ll oc

NARN . Cat 82

33 128038 1205160468 ANUMULASUDESH NARN - Cat 82

10 128297 1219020609 VUDDANTI HARSHA VARDHAN 01/08/05 M BH NARN - Cal 82

41 128323 1205220188 GoG|SETTY ABHTRAM SAt 0629{X M OC NARN - CaLB2

12 12ffi4 12051N228 RUDDARA'U TARUN RI}'A RAJU tx25/[5 M 0C NARN - Cat_92

43 13fn,23 120522M26 MUWA PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY 6{8/0r M 0C NARN - CaLB2

44

45

16

47

48

49

50

51

53

51

55

56

57

56

60

61

62

63

61

131216 2712300329 VISHWESH KUNA SREENIVASULU ungu M Bca NARN-CaL82

133120 12NMW2 PEDALANKA VARSHA SAI fit1au F 8c'A NARN . CAT_82

o
13393 12U060059 ACH RTSHMA '11^)6/03 F OC NARN. caLB2

13955 1201010277 PENIGAI.APATISAFIYU u/2306 F oc

oc

oc

0c

oc

BC8

NARN - Cat_82

136481 1205180057 KYASWTHA r0/fi/02 F NARN - Cat_82

I399I7 1203010527 GUNDAI.A JEEVAN CHANDRA REODY W7M M NARN . CeI-82

110758 1204080279 THoTA R T!iADEV| 06/0803 F NARN - Cal 82

141'59 1219fl0148 CHAWAMNDIGOPUI.A CHAR,N KUMAR

REOOY

I43O5() 27220100E4 BOOANAPU VENIqTA GOVIND

02/0106 M NARN.CaI_82

1OM M NARN " CaI-82

I1,I232 12011OO7OO VULWABEETI USHA SREE 11n0m F oc NARN - Crt_82

116632 1205110279 WMMADISETTY JAYA VIKAS 03i16/01 M BCA NARN . Cat-82

o ,48625 1205010458 PECHETTIBHAVANA 10,0848 F BH NARN - Cat_82

149719 1212010798 HoTHUR StooHt SREE 07h 9m1 F 0c NARN - Cal 82

152337 1205040232 KOWURU ANITHA 0t06/lF F oc NARN. Cal_82

ry.r79 1203020378 MITTA BHAVTKA 11/0705 F OC NARN - CaLB2

154665 1203020210 DUWURULOHITHAREOOY 1WfrA F 0C NARN - Cat 82

1Y752 1205060435 MURE CHETHAN REODY 06,lB E M oc

m/16/tx F 0c

052S/06 F OC

c6t21t!2 M oc

t0/10DS M BC€

NARN - Cat_82

154958 1205010206 I SAt NAISHA NARN . Cat-82

155659 1204080377 KOPPOLU GNANA DEEPIKA NARN - CaL82

155703 1205180002 PIRATI TERNIL VENKATA SAI NARN - CaLB2

]56246 1205080388 THAMBA DHANUSH

NAiN- MBSS. 2023.21 - Ps!8 NoiT

NARN " Cat 82

Managemont Quota (Category-E)

38 126088 12050$110 MOGtLt SAt LtKlTltA RE00Y



Approved llst of admitted candidates in MBBS Course for the academ ic yeat 2023-24
M009 - Narayana MedicalCollege, Nellore

Sno
NEET
Rank

NEET
Roll No

Name of the Candidate OOB Gender Category Area
Admission

Details
Manag6ment Quota (Category.B)

65 156606 1203010528 JILUMUDI VENIOTA VARUN REODY r0/A x M oc NARN . caI-82

66 156919 12fi060101 YERASU MAHIOHAR REODY m/16O1 M OC NARN . Cat_82

67 156962 1203020307 GUMMADTSERVAGNA 071?3/D1 F 8c.0 NARN . CaL82

68 158436 1203050162 ALA VENKATA VEERA NIDHILA 0t/17/01 F 0c NARN - Cat_82

69 159288 t20t080208 NAGIRTMADUGU EHAVAIA 0912(E F OC

flm6/03 F OC

11125[4 F BCO

NARN-CaLB2

70 159629 1212010266 KUN|SETTY SHRA!ryA NARN ' Cat_82

71 159753 t205090125 KOLA SWEIHA NARN.CaLB2

72 i60482 12OIO7O35O NAYUNI GURU CHNDRAYANI 0&1106 F 0C NARN - Cat_82 o
73 160513 1203010369 BHUVANAGIR|StRt 11n8tq F BC-D NARN - CaLB2

71 163210 1201080123 XOTHAPALLIMOHAN KARTHIKEYA VARMA 06/13/05 M OC NARN - Cat 82

75 161681 I2()3O5O1U WIJOALI LAKSHMI NARSU SRAVYA 03mz01 F oc NARN - Cal 82

76 rd{876 1212050307 N NAVYA SREE 03112Jf.l F 8C€ NARN - C.t 82

r/ 16635r 
'2030300r/ 

SHATK ALFTYA 0u02102 F 8cr NARII - Cat-82

78 166600 1203060511 CN|N|GUMTAVtNtSH 07i1tor M 8G8 NARN - Cal_82

79 167818 1201120213 XONOAMADUGULA BHAVYA SRI 0?/zlIE F 0c NARN - Cat 82

80 ,68860 1212030193 (lr0 MINHNUooiN 0r1o!5 M BC.E NARN , GI.B2

81 16S045 12O5AM6O ADI DHARMIKHA REDOY 01/t{05 F 0c NARN - Cat 82

82 170147 1205260105 POTHA-A BHOOMMTKM 07/2{106 F OC
o

NARN . CaI 82

E3 170684 1205i00091 pArNooL GHoustA suLTAllA 08IED5 F 8c.E NARN - Cat 82

84 170808 1222010598 XALLURU VIJAYSIMHA REDDY 07BtB M 0C NARN. Cat_82

E5 r7i583 1201070181 pAtDt LAXSHM|oEEPAK 05/07O5 M 0c NARN - CaLB2

66

87

88

,74'17 12'9020469 PINNAPU REDDY SANTHOSH KUMAR

REDDY

174125 1202030505 KUNCHAHARSHTTHA

09/4,0{ M 0c NARN. Cat_82

0?t1w F oc NARN - Cal_82

175284 1205050371 OADIVENXATA RAMA SAI KISHORE 1424n3 M BC€ NARN . CaI-82

i'lanagsment Quota [Category.C(NRt)l
2M197 1203060561 KONDAPALLI MUNI RA}IYA ADHVAITHA 0912106 F oc NARN - CaLC

2 364653 I2O5O2MI5 POMI.A REDOY VENKATA SAI KUMAR

REDOY

3 3769) 122302017' UMIiADISETTY PAVN KALYN

08/2205 M 0C NARN - Cat_C

NIXN" M88S. 2023-24 - Peg€ NorS

02n6n5 M 8CS NARN . Gt-C

File No.HMF5&ADMS0APPR/2/2023-ADMtSS-NTRHS

Dr. YSR UNIVERSITY 0F HEALTH SCIENCES, A,P., VTJAYAWADA - 520 008
Under Graduate Medical Admissions



l]€tl.:

FiIe No.HMF58-ADMSOAPPRi2/2023-ADMISS.NTRHS

Dr. YSR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SC|ENCES, A.P., VTJAYAWADA - 520 0OB
Under Graduate Medical Admissions

Approved list of admitted candidates in tIBBS Course for the academic year 2023.24
M009. Narayana Medical College, Nellore

Sno
NEET
Rank

NEET
Roll No

Name oI the Candidate OOB G.nder Category Area Admission
Details

Management Quota ICategory-C(NRl)l
4 380996 1205210322 SUGAVASI LAXSHMIPRIYANKA 07112n5 F 0C NARN - Cal_C

5 392306 1205240165 GAJULAPALLI RUSHIKESH REODY 01/23/06 M oC NARN . CaLC

6 426214 1203060601 SHATK LUBNA 0701/tE F 8c{ NARN . CeI C

7 129d79 120fi0272 KONDAPALLI MUNI XR]SHNA AsES8A 092'06 F OC NARN - Cal_C

I 500302 1203010222 KoRAV| SRTHARSHTTHA 0M506 F 0C NARN ' Cal_C

I 539002 1205020669 SAt SEVTTHA KAiiEpALLI (gottE F oc NARN - Cat_C

10 556237 12190'0506 PATAN ILMA KHAN (E07/05 F 0C NARN - Cal_C

11 fi1927 1M3c,{0227 BOXKSUM CHENCHU DEEKSHANA ANJANI O'1}O' F OC NARN - Cel_C

o 12 5?682 9910010151 SAMh FATTMA NTZAAI,I lUl5,!5 F 8c{ o0Es NARN -C.t C

13 591455 1203020386 EURRA NAGA R|SH|KA 02/01/05 F 0c NARN - CaLC

11

t5

16

591545 120508!491 KANDLAGUNTIROOPESH 01/0t05 M sc rP NARN.C.L0

rP N Rn-C{C599176 1205270119 pASUpULEItNIEESH 07n7M M 0C

609512 1208030058 VARUNAVI PRATHIKA KATARI 05,9m6 F oc

0E/0905 M oc

11lVt!U F OC

@06[5 F Oc

0to2[6 M oc

lt/lEoa M Bo€

072SO4 F BCd

,t2306 M 0C

012glE F Sr

()&i2801 F 0C

tx/r3/6 F 0c

0127m M 8C{

0lh€6 NARN - Cat_C

17 621015 1203030227 CHINTHAM SHAJAN VENKTJ REDDY NARN . GI-C

18 611613 2712210118 MEoHA RE00y KATA ofErs NARN - Cet_C

19 647567 1203020389 MAILU YESSASWN| N]ARN ' ciI.C

20 668322 1203030330 SYED RAYHAN HUSSAIN NARN. CaLC

o 21

2.

B

u

E

6

11

a

a

o

669766 1203010135 SHATK (HAJA AZMAlltUtlA NARN - Cal_C

618169 1201440242 LAKSHMI KEERTHANAAVALAPATI or'€ls NARN - hC

682118 1201060095 cURRA,i YAGNESH NARN - Cet_C

703488 1502130218 A BHANU KRISHNA SANTHOSHI NARN - Cal_C

742038 1203030067 KAI.iEHAMPATIBHWNAISWARYA NARN - Cat_C

758680 1203020101 PERURTRITHN|KA N,qRN'CaLC

N9122 1201U0191 LAXA NAVANEEIH 00Els NARN - CaLC

856713 120614005E CHERUKURI RAMA]AH NAIDU NARN - Cal_C

911967 1205250214 BANDI KAVYA SREE NAGA SAI NARN - Cal_C

942807 1219010309 BONGAGNANESHREDOY

NiiN- TJBBS- 2023,21 , Page Noig

(}(26i!6 M 0c

10i06/0{ F oc

09rc8/05 M oc NARN - Cat_C

Fee



File No.HMF58-ADMS0APPR/2/2023-ADMISS-NTRHS

Dr. YSR UNIVERSITY 0F HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA.520 008
Under Graduate Medical Admissions

Approved list of admitted candidates in MBBS Course for lhe academic yeat 2023-24

ii009 - Narayana Medical College, Nellore

Sno
NEET
Rank

NEET
Roll No

Name of the Candidate Admission
Details

Management Quota lcategory.C(NRl)l
31 963378 1203040363 SYED SAoTYA SHAHTN NARN - Cal_C

32 988356 1203030295 KAXU CHANDU REoDY (213m6. M oc Ot'6rs NARX - CaLC

33 1015950 1212020439 I(LARTJAWAHAR SHREYAS 0101m5 M Bca NARN - Cal C

Y 1117779 1203030242 GUNDLAPALLI YASHWANTH 022a05 M Bco NARN - CaLC

35 1126233 12O3O2OO{7 KOTARU SIVA VENKATA JAYANTH 0s/15/05 M BCO NARN - Cat_C

36 1M1 O 1203020178 MOHAI'MED MERAJ HUSSAIN 1Z12lU M BC.E NARN - Cal-C

Thefollowing candidate(s) expired afferjoining

1 31fi16 122242U43 SADU HEMANTH 0725/06 M OC NARN - Car C

-END OF THE LIST- o

Digitally Signed by Dr-

Vemireddy Radhika Reddy

Oale: 31 -05-2024 1 5:40:52

Reason: Approved o

NARN- M88S. 2023-24 . Page

DOB G€rder Calogory AIea

6t72Jn/ F OC



Dr.NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES: A.P.: VIJAYAWADA - 520 008

Admitted Quota Total
Intake

Total
Admitted

Unfilled
Seats

Discontinued Approved 
Candidates

Competent Authority Quota 68 62 6 0 62

Management Quota 76 67 10 1 66

TOTAL 144 129 16 1 128

To
The Principal,

Sir/Madam,

Sub : Dr NTR UHS - Admissions-List of Approved candidates admitted into P.G. Medical Courses for the 
academic year 2023-24 under Competent Authority Quota (CQ) Management Quota (MQ)under sub 
categories S1,S2 & S3-Forwarding-Regarding.

Ref : This office letter even no. dated 05.03.2024.

            With reference to the above, I am herewith sending the list of approved candidates admitted into 
P.G. Medical Courses for the academic year 2023-24 under State/Competent Authority Quota & 
Management Quota(sub categories S1,S2 & S3), through NEET PG-2023-24.

(Lr.No.979/EA2/PG/2023) Date : 28-01-2025

M009 - NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

               Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

1. Any discrepancy in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of 
the University immediately, after which no correspondence will be entertained.

2. The Principal will be solely held responsible for any violation of rules.

Encl: As above     
               

Copy to the Controller of Examinations, Dr. NTR UHS., Vijayawada.
                    Joint Registrar(Academic), Dr. NTR UHS., Vijayawada.

Note:

Yours faithfully,

(Dr.V. RADHIKA REDDY) 
REGISTRAR



515125, 12t55 PM

Name of the
quota

All lndia Quota

-Total

StudentApprovals

Dr. N.T.R UNIVERSIfi OF HEALTH SCIENCES ::

Vijayawada

DECLARATION lN CONNECTION WITH APPROVAL OFADMISSIONS INTO Supel
SpecialE-COUBSE, 2023-24

I Name of the College M009 - NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

2 Name of the Course Super Speciality

3 Academic Year 2023-24

No of seats
avallable

18

18

No of candidates
Admitted

17

17

No of candidates
joined

17

't7

Discontinued /
Expired

0

0

This is to certify that the relevant original certificates of all the admitted candidates of

Super Speciality course for the Academic Yeat 2023-24 have been verified by the College-level

Committee as per the regulations of Dr NTRUHS /National Medical Commission and found correct.

NOTE: The principal concerned is whollylgg4lly responsible in respect of said verification process of

Original certificates of the admitted candidates in all aspects.

Date: o 6-o6- a-o t6

SIGNATURE OF THE PRI F SEAL
--/ Prhci lo

MPJ.YATIA MIDICA.L CO

*
ntharedd}/Palem, Nellore-3

o(
o

\CA( c

t
7

&vN

htlrcr/rlmtt rrhsrn in/r,lmissinn annmvals/instil'fianflwn annmvel 111


